©2010 Canon U.S.A., Inc.  Canon and imageCLASS are registered trademarks of Canon Inc. in the United States and may be registered trademarks or trademarks in other countries. imageANYWARE is a
trademark of Canon U.S.A., Inc. The Super G3 logo is a trademark of Canon Inc. Microsoft, Windows, the Windows logo and Windows 7 are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in
the United States and/or other countries.  Mac and the Mac logo are trademarks of Apple Computer, Inc., registered in the United States and other countries.  All other product and brand names are trademarks
of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice. As an ENERGY STAR partner, Canon U.S.A., Inc. has determined that this product meets the ENERGY STAR guidelines for energy
efficiency. The limited warranty given by Canon U.S.A., Inc. is for Canon Color imageCLASS MF9220Cdn and MF9280Cdn models purchased and used in the United States.
0147W856
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1 The Public Switched Telephone Network currently supports fax modem speeds of 28.8 Kbps or lower, depending on telephone line conditions. Sending and receiving fax machines need to conform to ITU-T v.34
guidelines. 2 Based on ITU-T #1 Chart (standard mode).  3 Based on 20 lb. bond paper.  4 Network scanning is via Windows OS only. 5 Mac OS X supports Print, PC Fax & Send functions only.
6 Warranty program is subject to certain conditions and restrictions. See the warranty card for details. 7 Standalone mode only. Networked model consumes 17W in Energy Saver Mode.
Ordering Information
MFP and Accessories
Color imageCLASS® MF9220Cdn 4495B001AA
Color imageCLASS® MF9280Cdn 4497B001AA
Cartridge 111 Black (yields approx. 6,000 pages/5% coverage) 1660B001BA
Cartridge 111 Cyan (yields approx. 6,000 pages/5% coverage) 1659B001BA
Cartridge 111 Magenta (yields approx. 6,000 pages/5% coverage) 1658B001BA
Cartridge 111 Yellow (yields approx. 6,000 pages/5% coverage) 1657B001BA
Cassette Feeding Unit-AC1 2339B002AA
Cabinet Type-A 3325B001AA
Color imageCLASS® MF9220Cdn Virtual CarePAK (2 Year On-Site CarePAK) 6521A081AA
Color imageCLASS® MF9220Cdn Printed CarePAK (2 Year On-Site CarePAK) 6521A080AA
Color imageCLASS® MF9280Cdn Virtual CarePAK (2 Year On-Site CarePAK) 6521A083AA
Color imageCLASS® MF9280Cdn Printed CarePAK (2 Year On-Site CarePAK) 6521A082AA
For More Information Visit
For the name of the nearest dealer, call:
1-800-OK-CANON